
Lääne - Virumaa U14 ja U16 vanuseklassi talvised MV 
22.01.2019, Rakvere 

 
T U14 60 m jooks 
1. Mari Liis ANT 2006 RRG 8,83 
2. Mailee METSARU 2006 Sõmeru 8,85 
3. Britte KARU 2006 Kunda 8,87 
4. Kati - Ly RANDVIIR 2006 V-Maarja 8,91 
5. Madle Helena VILU 2006 RG 8,92 
6. Sophia ONG 2006 RRG 9,24 
7. Heleliise NIITVÄLI 2006 Sõmeru 9,27 
8. Silleriin Marelle SAAR 2008 Kunda 9,37 
9. Amelia PETROV 2006 Kunda 9,48 
10. Mirell LIIVA 2007 RRG 9,62 
11. Henriette NÕMM 2006 Võsu 9,86 
12. Grete Lisett ALAK 2006 Kadrina 9,88 
13. Alice VESKE 2007 V-Pajusti 9,93 
14. Christina Anzelika MEIJEL 2006 Võsu 9,97 
15. Kaisa Lee VAIKNEMETS 2007 REG 10,10 
16. Kärt KIITSAK 2007 Kadrina 10,17 
17. Marleen UUSTALU 2007 REG 10,25 
18. Annika ARUVANU 2007 RRG 10,25 
19. Grete MALM 2009 RRG 10,29 
20. Angeelika ANGA 2007 REG 10,78 
21. Laura EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 10,86 
 
T U14 60 m tõkkejooks 70/7,25 
1. Madle Helena VILU 2006 RG 10,10 
2. Kati - Ly RANDVIIR 2006 V-Maarja 10,24 
3. Britte KARU 2006 Kunda 10,51 
4. Mailee METSARU 2006 Sõmeru 10,54 
5. Heleliise NIITVÄLI 2006 Sõmeru 10,99 
6. Kärt KIITSAK 2006 Kadrina 12,54 
7. Annika ARUVANU 2007 RRG 12,64 
8. Kaisa Lee VAIKNEMETS 2007 REG 12,99 
9. Laura EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 13,85 
 
T U14 kõrgushüpe 
1. Kati - Ly RANDVIIR 2006 V-Maarja 1.45 
2. Britte KARU 2006 Kunda 1.35 
3. Karolina RAUDVER 2007 RRG 1.30 
4. Mirell LIIVA 2007 RRG 1.20 
5. Kaisa Lee VAIKNEMETS 2007 REG 1.15 
6. Henriette NÕMM 2006 Võsu 1.15 
 
T U14 kaugushüpe 
1. Kati - Ly RANDVIIR 2006 V-Maarja 4.62 
2. Mari Liis ANT 2006 RRG 4.34 
3. Mailee METSARU 2006 Sõmeru 4.30 
4. Helena TARTU 2007 RRG 4.23 
5. Heleliise NIITVÄLI 2006 Sõmeru 4.21 
6. Britte KARU 2006 Kunda 3.98 
7. Silleriin Marelle SAAR 2008 RRG 3.96 
8. Amelia PETROV 2006 Kunda 3.90 
9. Mirell LIIVA 2007 RRG 3.82 
10. Sophia ONG 2006 RRG 3.75 
11. Madle Helena VILU 2006 RG 3.67 
12. Kärt KIITSAK 2006 Kadrina 3.48 
13. Henriette NÕMM 2006 Võsu 3.42 
14. Grete MALM 2009 RRG 3.42 



15. Christina Anzelika MEIJEL 2006 Võsu 3.29 
16. Alice VESKE 2007 V-Pajusti 3.29 
17. Grete Lisett ALAK 2006 Kadrina 3.26 
18. Eleriin SUSI 2007 REG 3.24 
19. Laura EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 3.12 
20. Kaisa Lee VAIKNEMETS 2007 REG 3.09 
21. Angeelika ANGA 2007 REG 2.79 
 
T U14 kuulitõuge 2kg 
1. Madle Helena VILU 2006 RG 10.10 
2. Mailee METSARU 2006 Sõmeru 9.32 
3. Britte KARU 2006 Kunda 8.92 
4. Amelia PETROV 2006 Kunda 8.72 
5. Henriette NÕMM 2006 Võsu 8.36 
6. Mari Liis ANT 2006 RRG 8.30 
7. Mirell LIIVA 2007 RRG 8.08 
8. Helis KORJUS 2007 RRG 8.04 
9. Christina Anzelika MEIJEL 2006 Võsu 7.04 
10. Laura EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 6.07 
11. Kaisa Lee VAIKNEMETS 2007 REG 5.59 
12. Grete MALM 2009 RRG 5.39 
 
T U16 60 m jooks 
1. Nora ARON 2004 Kunda 8,47 
2. Paula Johanna SUSI 2004 RRG 8,68 
3. Renita PRIKS 2005 Simuna 8,79 
4. Helena HÖÖVELSON 2005 RRG 9,15 
5. Grete ALAVERE 2004 RRG 9,25 
6. Amanda ZYLA 2005 Kiltsi 9,34 
7. Marleen PÕDRA 2004 RPK 9,46 
8. Elis Anet SAKSMAN 2005 Kunda 10;02 
 
T U16 60 m tõkkejooks 76/7,75 
1. Nora ARON 2004 Kunda 10,34 
2. Renita PRIKS 2005 Simuna 10,81 
3. Anita KOSTAP 2005 RRG 11,52 
 
T U16 kõrgushüpe 
1. Eliise KIVISTU 2005 Kiltsi 1.40 
2. Reele RAAP 2005 Kadrina 1.35 
3. Kaisa VAHULA 2005 RRG 1.30 
4. Amanda ZYLA 2005 Kiltsi 1.30 
5. Nora ARON 2004 Kunda 1.25 
6. Marleen PÕDRA 2004 RPK 1.25 
 
T U16 kaugushüpe 
1. Nora ARON 2004 Kunda 4.85 
2. Renita PRIKS 2005 Simuna 4.44 
3. Grete ALAVERE 2004 RRG 4.07 
4. Marleen PÕDRA 2004 RPK 4.06 
5. Reele RAAP 2005 Kadrina 3.98 
6. Elis Anet SAKSMAN 2005 Kunda 2.76 
v.a Lishanna ILVES 2000 ViKe 5.55 
v.a Dorian RAJA 2002 ViKe 4.57 
 
T U16 kuulitõuge 3kg 
1. Berit SAAR 2004 RG 13.94 
2. Kaireen PENEK 2004 RG 10.66 
3. Marleen PÕDRA 2004 RPK 8.53 
4. Kaisa VAHULA 2005 RRG 8.14 



5. Gretta - Nora KARUS 2004 RRG 7.91 
6. Kirke Martina KUUSIK 2005 RRG 7.68 
7. Nora ARON 2004 Kunda 7.54 
8. Elis Anet SAKSMAN 2005 Kunda 7.30 
9. Amanda ZYLA 2005 Kiltsi 6.58 
10. Janette PALL 2005 Haljala 6.48 
11. Eliise KIVISTU 2005 Kiltsi 6.44 
 
P U14 60 m jooks 
1. Roger PILT 2006 Kadrina 8,51 
2. Rihhard VODJA 2006 Kunda 8,56 
3. Tristan KONSO 2007 RRG 8,71 
4. Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 2006 RRG 8,82 
5. Gabriel REINVART 2006 REG 8,85 
6. Andreas JANTER 2007 REG 9,10 
7. Romet DÕBA 2006 Kunda 9,59 
8. Tauri KIVISILLA 2007 REG 10,47 
9. Henri EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 10,52 
10. Marten VAHER 2007 Kiltsi 10,73 
11. Kevin GRISTSENKO 2007 REG 11,08 
12. Steven Michael RAND 2007 Kiltsi 11,15 
 
P U14 60 m tõkkejooks 70/7,75 
1. Rihhard VODJA 2006 Kunda 9,82 
2. Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 2006 RRG 9,82 
3. Roger PILT 2006 Kadrina 10,14 
4. Gabriel REINVART 2006 REG 11,09 
5. Romet DÕBA 2006 Kunda 11,17 
6. Tristan KONSO 2007 RRG 11,69 
7. Henri EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 12,30 
8. Tauri KIVISILLA 2007 REG 13,38 
9. Kevin GRISTSENKO 2007 REG 13,86 
 
P U14 kõrgushüpe 
1. Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 2006 RRG 1.40 
2. Roger PILT 2006 Kadrina 1.35 
3. Rihhard VODJA 2006 Kunda 1.35 
4. Henri EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 1.25 
5. Tristan KONSO 2007 RRG 1.25 
5. Veiko SEMJONOV 2007 Haljala 1.25 
7. Gabriel REINVART 2006 REG 1.25 
8. Andreas JANTER 2007 REG 1.20 
 
P U14 kaugushüpe 
1. Rihhard VODJA 2006 Kunda 4.71 
2. Roger PILT 2006 Kadrina 4.53 
3. Tristan KONSO 2007 RRG 4.47 
4. Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 2006 RRG 4.16 
5. Gabriel REINVART 2006 REG 3.98 
6. Andreas JANTER 2007 REG 3.76 
7. Veiko SEMJONOV 2007 Haljala 3.73 
8. Romet DÕBA 2006 Kunda 3.51 
9. Tauri KIVISILLA 2007 REG 3.31 
10. Henri EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 3.01 
 
P U14 kuulitõuge 4kg 
1. Robert PULLAT 2007 Haljala 8.68 
2. Robert HOLZMANN 2006 RRG 8.46 
3. Steven Michael RAND 2007 Kiltsi 7.49 
4. Rihhard VODJA 2006 Kunda 7.37 



5. Tristan KONSO 2007 RRG 6.88 
6. Marten VAHER 2007 Kiltsi 6.71 
7. Kevin GRISTSENKO 2007 REG 6.27 
8. Gabriel REINVART 2006 REG 6.00 
9. Henri EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 5.74 
 
P U16 60 m jooks 
1. Aivar ELLAM 2005 V-Maarja 7,80 
2. Martin BALÕTŠEV 2004 RG 7,91 
3. William LEPIK 2005 Võsu 8,04 
4. Siim MEIDLA 2004 Kiltsi 8,11 
5. Kristjan KARI 2005 RRG 8,17 
6. Kris SIPOLAINEN 2004 RG 8,22 
7. Karl Johannes ANNUS 2004 Haljala 8,66 
8. Rasmus FLOREN 2005 RPK 8,74 
 
P U16 60 m tõkkejooks 84/8,25 
1. Aivar ELLAM 2005 V-Maarja 9,18 
2. Kristjan KARI 2005 RRG 9,44 
3. Rasmus FLOREN 2005 RPK 10,70 
 
P U16 kõrgushüpe 
1. Aivar ELLAM 2005 V-Maarja 1.68 
2. Kristjan KARI 2005 RRG 1.60 
2. Janar OJASALU 2005 Haljala 1.60 
4. Kris SIPOLAINEN 2004 RG 1.50 
5. Rasmus FLOREN 2005 RPK 1.50 
6. Karl Johannes ANNUS 2004 Haljala 1.45 
v.v. Alex LARIONOV 2002 Kunda 1.65 
 
P U16 kaugushüpe 
1. Aivar ELLAM 2005 V-Maarja 5,76 
2. Martin BALÕTŠEV 2004 RG 5,54 
3. Kris SIPOLAINEN 2004 RG 5,44 
4. Kristjan KARI 2005 RRG 5,10 
6. Janar OJASALU 2005 Haljala 4,78 
6. William LEPIK 2005 Võsu 4,46 
7. Rasmus FLOREN 2005 RPK 4,37 
8. Karl Johannes ANNUS 2004 Haljala 4,03 
 
P U16 kuulitõuge 4kg 
1. Aivar ELLAM 2005 V-Maarja 11.43 
2. Kerdo KUUSMAA 2004 Kiltsi 10.37 
3. Markus JÕGI 2004 RG 10.24 
4. Kris SIPOLAINEN 2004 RG 10.19 
5. Martin BALÕTŠEV 2004 RG 9.91 
6. William LEPIK 2005 Võsu 9.58 
7. Karl Johannes ANNUS 2004 Haljala 9.50 
8. Janar OJASALU 2005 Haljala 9.05 
9. Kistjan KARI 2005 RRG 8.79 
10. Siim MEIDLA 2004 Kiltsi 8.75 
11. Anreas AMMUSAAR 2005 Võsu 7.72 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Jaak Vettik 
 


